Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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08.06.2019

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

7400 VWB Horsemanship Amateur

VWB Show

Linda Long, James Hansen

Start-
nummer
148
116
307
202
296
74
52
256
316

84

93
150
170
181
217
230
240
258
279
314
317

15:02

Name des Pferdes

Power in the Canyon
Only Guns N Roses
Under The Influence
Certain Jewel

Hoos The One

RR Party Of One
Loves To Lope

CPR Diabolic Zip
Smoking Boston Felix
An Awesome VP

SQ Blue Impulse
Choxie

Shesa Special Lena
Beautys Kindof Magic
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Ima Absolutesensation
Pepermin Power

VS Secret Code

La Luna Whiz

Fritz Browny Chex
Krymsunizer

Blue Asset

Dreams Tonite

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Bassing, Mirja
Henzgen, Lea
Wagner-Winter, Daniela
Lipps, Pia

Barre, Jan Niklas
Pfeifer, Laura
Hugelshofer, Melina
Stetter, Monika
Schranz, Jennifer
Fuchs, Nadine

Ross, Simone

Posl, Caroline
Eberl, Sophia
Miiller, Nadine
Tanko, Irena

Pohl, Kristin
D'Hondt, Marie-France
Eicke, Marlene
Simon, Marion
Lebermann, Maike
Zahner, Sandra

Steinbrecher, Nicole

6.-11.6.2019



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

08.06.2019

Start-
nummer

318
321
331
336
304

15:02

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun Khedira
Winwise

HC A Gleam Of Hope
The Blue Huntress

TD Kingwimps Jalia

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Breu, Markus
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten
Gotthold, Sophie
Schmid, Ronja
Meier, Angela
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